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W01 - Double Door Wall Box

Description

Features/Benefits

The wall box system in its basic form is supplied with the box unloaded ready for 
you to install the adaptor of your choice. The box can also be pre-loaded complete 
with the required adaptor or pre-loaded with pigtails to meet your project needs. 
The quality of construction that comes with the FibreFab range of wallboxes 
ensures a safe, secure and aesthetically pleasing wallbox for your network.

Applications

V.3.2

Internal application

Data Centre or telecommunications networks

For use in multi dwelling units or demarcation points within a network
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Available in single and double door models

Double door models include two separate locks for security

Internal bend radius protection included

Cable entry and exit points can be knocked out to suit installation
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Technical Drawing

All dimensions in mm
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Material: 1.2mm CR4 Steel
Finish: Powder Coated RAL 7035
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W01 - Double Door Wall Box

W01SCM36 will configure a 
wallbox with 36 SC Multimode 
adaptors

W01 SCM 36Example Part Number:

W01

Adaptor Type No. of 
Adaptors

SC 
Duplex

Singlemode
SCS 18

SC 
Duplex

Multimode
SCM 24

SC 
Duplex

Singlemode APC
SCA 36

Part Number Generator

Technical Specification

Lockable Wall Box Double Door
Height 360mm

Width 360mm

Depth 85mm

Net Weight 3.2kg

Packaged Weight 3.5kg

Package Dimensions 375mm (W) X 375mm (L) X 90mm (D)

IP Rating IP20

Suitable for adaptor type SC Duplex

Number of doors 2

Cable entry  20mm 4

Material Cold Rolled Steel

Material thickness 1.2mm

Material coating Electro Static Powder Coating

Colour Grey RAL 7035

Operating Temperature -40°C to + 50°C

Compliant to RoHS, Reach, SVHC

Designed in accordance with TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN 50173, IEC 60304, IEC 61754, EN 297-1


